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HQI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS 'ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
 

IV#' 'j :~ :-> ., 6 AJ 
• 0"'-.... )'.J 'd 

VEWL.#: ________ ___ 

I-171#: __ ~Y __ ~N~O~ 
EXIT VISA#: 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATION FORM 
( Tvo Copies) 

---------

The purpose of' this f'Ol'lR is to identif'y persons who are or were f'ormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility f'or U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICAIIT Ilf VIE'l'RAM b&- ,i)u..' It 
t tidUe 

Current Address: 
~~~~-+--~~~~~~~=v~7'~~'-~~~~~~~~~~LI 

Date of' Birth:-')) ......... :....::e~c..,JI---4-+--'--~:...L-L......; 
Previous Occupation (bef'ore 1915) 
(Rank & Position) -----------------------------

2. TIME SPErfT"IN RE-EDUCATIOB CAMP Dates: FrOJD~/ ____ q 7-1--7-+---TO-_-,,--' q....:....-~~-'7-f---
Years: Months: Days: -j --~~----- -------------------

3. SPONSOR'S BAME: __ -f" 7--:.-~...;.;;.a...;.;..~.:...:..h...:..-..J.l~~~V\..J....,_==--I-fu..J......:::T-. ""'" __ 

4. BAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQtJA.IIrlA1IC.m IN THE p.S. 

Rame, Address & Te1ephone Bumber 

ZAanh . !/an fin 
If 

If' you are eligib1e to f'i1e f'or the applicant under Category I of' the ODP criteria 
and have not f'i1ed an Af'f'idavit of' Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligib1e to petition f'or relatives in Vietnam on 
IRS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: ___ 7_-_.:2_6-=-.-----'...8'_9..:..-...._ 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL AP P LI CANT (P A) : _~L.....::.::=e..==.::...._-{,Il~~iJ:...::·~~-----1.I-ko----!:!:..=...:::::::!:.-__ 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELA'rIONSHIP 
PA . 

. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6 .. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

'1'0 



· ..... 
HOI GIA-DI~~ TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

INTAKE FORM (Two Cap1es) 
MAU DON VB LY-LICH I-IO\sd 86%-ruc 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

MARITAL STATUS 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

*********** 

Last (Ten Ho) 
Id< 

Men th (Thang ) 

Male (Nam): v:= 
Single (Doc than) : 

7 
Day (Ngay) 

THo 
First (Ten goi) 

I q.)-, 
Year (Nam) 

Female (Nu): 

i-larried (Co lap gia dinh) : 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong)_ 

T.o (Den): I q 2 7 If Yes (Neu co) : From 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

Wo.. 
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) :--..~ ______ .~~.--.~~ __________ --.. ____________ _ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : T~ 1:ibI. 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) PO-Sl."!""· -tl.'I""1 o..,jn:.....:;;~(C~h;;;:;;u;:...C~VU'f~-:------------

____________________ Date (nam) : _________ _ 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : Yes (Co) :~~~~ __ ~_ 
IV Number (So ho so) : :;? 3 3 ~6l? 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) :~~ ____ ~~~~_~~ __ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia ch' lien lac tai 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/ Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 

u.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien tai 

dien don nay) 

DATE: 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year 
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J. NAME OF PRINCI?A: APP:ICANT 

. .. 

I 
I 

NAME t"I't;" DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELA T PIES DATE v .. 

,..-.. .... .. "-f-' 

. 
DE?'!;,T0:'1-.JT'S AJDRESS : (if different frc!TI above) 

;.JD:TION",L INFORMATION 

0:- :T~""-:': ?E:;.::::rs:::? -'" - _ .. ~ - .. -'-' 

?4. 

--



Translation 
; I 

Department of Interior 
Bureau of QL & CT PN 
Camp of Gia Trung 
Number 259/GTT 

~a1ist Republic of Vietnam 
ItillPendence Liberty Happiness 

... -----
Dated at Gia Trung 25 October 1985 

SHSLD 0 0 3 6 7 8 0 6 4 0 2 
AUTHORIZATION OF RELEASE 

In reference to the decision #J16/TT dated 22 August 1977 of the 
prime minister of the socialist republic of Vietnam regarding the 
policy toward military and civilian personnel of the former govern- I 
ment and political parties, being concentrated in the re-education I 
camps. I . 

In reference to the interministeria1 circular of department of 
National Defense and Interior dated 7 November 1977 and signed by 
the prime mini~ter. 

In execution of the order G 169 dated 14 August 1985 ot the prime 
minister. 

Full na'De 
Place of birth I 

Domicile ; 
Serial number 
Title in former , 
military/politia1 
organizations 

THIS RELEASE AUTHORIZATION IS ISSUED TO: 

Le Dinh Tho Born 195~ 
Nghia Binh 
390/3 Vo duy Nghi, Phu Nhuan, TP /Ho Chi ):inh 
71/104160 Rank 
Officer not willing to report to re-education 
camp and trying to escape tooversea. 

: . 
Reason of release: Improving in re-education 

Upon arrival, he must report with this authorization to the people's 
puolic security of district of Phu Nhuan, TP/ Ho Chi Mi~h. He also 
must obey all thercgu1ations required by the People's committee of 
the city on all and every aspects. 

Period of probation ; 12 montns 

Lenght of traveling : 4 days as of the date of this authoriz~tion •. 
!:;u~le:\' and foo:1 provided for : $200.00 
Fingerprint of right index and signature of the beneficiary 

SWORN TO AND S·JBSCllill'::-:O !!.s.:.·~L.; Signature of the commander of the camn 
ME 'I'IIIIIJlfil"'l o~~ Signed/stamped. Lt. NI)U'lI::II DINH TUNG' 

~~~~ 
R BIE NU CERTIfIED A. TRUE A.ND CORRECT TltAN5lt.TIOI. 

NOT AllY PUBLIC fROM THE DICUMENT IN VIETNAMESE L;'UCU,,'t 
liEN VAN NGOYEN. TRANS~" T "f( 
C\ ; 
\.lJ~ 



•• ... Translation 
Department of Interior 
Bureau of QL & CT PN 
Camp of Gia Trung 
Number 259/GTT 

i 

Socialist Republic of Vietnam 
Inaependence Liperty Happiness 

......... _--
Dated at Gia Trung 25 October 1985 

SHSLD 0 0 3 6 7 8 0 6 4 0 2 
AUTHORIZATION OF RELtASE 

In reference to the decision #316/TT dated 22 August 1977 of the 
prime minister of the socialist republic of Vietnam regarding the 
policy toward military and civilian personnel of the former govern­
ment and political parties, being concentrated in the ~e-education 
camps. 

In reference to the interministerial circular of department of 
National Defense and Interior dated 7 November 1977 and signed by 
the prime mini~ter~ 

In execution of the order G 169 dated 14 August 1985 ot the prime 
minister. 

THIS RELEASE AUTHORIZATIO~ IS ISSUED TO: 

Full na'De I Le Dinh Tho Born 1951r 
Place of birth I Nghia Binh ' 
Domicile 390/3 Yo duy Nghi, Phu Nhuan, TP/Ho Chi ~~inh 
Serial number '71/104160 Rank 
Title in former : Officer not willing to report to re-education 
military/po1itia1 camp and trying to escape tooversea. 
organizations ! • 

Reason of releasel Improving in re-education 

Upon arrival, he must report with this authorization to the people's 
public security of district of Phu Nhuan, TP/ Ho Chi Minh. He also 
must obey all thercgulations required by the People's committee of 
the city on all and every aspects. 

Period of probation 12 months 

Lenght of traveling : 4 days as of the date of this authoriz~tion. 
!lill~leY' and foo:1 provided for : $200.00 
Fingerprint ... <;l.f ... X~~ht .. ~l,1.~e,x an~ signature of the beneficiary 

SWORN TO AND SVlIS""l.\W,,"V ... J..,';,/.:;.. Sl.gnature of the commander of the camp 
ME~I\YO~19.$ Sign~d/stampedl Lt. N(HIYAII DINH TUNG 

~;._~v 
CERTIfiED A TRUE AND COIIRECT TIlAN5Lt..TIOI. 

NOT!U\Y PUBLIC fROM THE DICUMENT IN VIETNAMESE LAHCU,:,.t. 
liEN VAN NGUYEN. TRANSLi< T OR 

C\ j 

\.tJ~ 



\ , 
--+l;'t:l STATES §; 

l '~~~~ 
NATIONAL OFFICE 

~ •• § 
CONFERENCE 

• • 

Dear Friend: 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 
1312 MASSACHU&E1TS AVEN~E. N.~. • WASHINGTON. O. q. 2OCIOI5 

. . t ' 

~ . T.I:Z .... A".N:M~ . 

I 
i 

,. 

January 11, 1?8~ 

USCC Ref. Number 50459' 

RE: Le Dinh Tho 

This letter is to acknowledge receipt of your Application 
for Family Reunification under the Orderly Departure 
Program (ODP) from Vietnam. A file has been established 
and your USCC reference number is indicated above. Please 
refer to this number in any further correspondence with 
our Washington, D.C., office. 

If your relative(s) in Vietnam are eligible for admission 
to the United States pursuant to the criteria jOintly 
approved by the Departments of Justice and State for the 
purpose of family reunification and other humanitarian 
considerations, they should apply for an exit permit from 
the Vietnamese authorities and make certain their names 
are included on the Vietnamese list of persons eligible 
to depart. If exit permits are issued, copies should be 
sent to our National Office in Washington, D.C. 

After your relatives in Vietnam hnve ~ecured exit permits 
or ilt tht; relltlest of The OIH> "ffil:C in "itn~ko~, other 
relevant documentation, such as birt)), marriage, death 
certificates, etc., should be provided directly to the 
following address: . 

Orderly Departure Proaram 
Box 58 
American Embassy 
APO San Francisco 96346. 

With regard to transportation from Vietnam as well as 
living expenses during the processing in Bangkok, the 
Intergovernmental Committee for Migrat ion (ICM, 60 East 
42nd Street, Suite ~122, New York, N.Y. 10165), indicates 
as follows: . 



.... . 
J ' ' . .It 

z 

"When your relatives arrive in Bangkok, they will sign 
a promissory note for an interest-free loan for their 
transportation costs at the rate of $320.00 per adult 
(12 years and older), $160.00 for children (2 - 12 years), 
and $32.00 for infants." 

You may rest assured that usee will .continue to assist you 
in your effort to bring your relative(s) to tnis country. 

'. 

s~~~7J:#-~ 
~~ 
Mark D. Franken 
eoordina~or for Refugee Programs 

.. 

/ 



- ~ '. ,.-----.. r; ~ ~ STATES §; 
~~It.~ 

NATIONAL OFFICE 

~ •• ~ 
CONFERENCE .. 

Dear Friend: 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 
1312 MASSACHusrns AVENUE, N. W. • WASHINGTON, O. C. 20005 

Tele)(: 248383 AnN: MRS 

January II, 1982 

USCC Ref. Number 50459 

RE: Le Dinh Tho 

This letter is to acknowledge receipt of your Application 
for Family Reunification under the Orderly Departure 
Program (ODP) from Vietnam. A file has been established 
and your USCC reference number is indicated above. Please 
refer to this number in any further correspondence with 
our Washington, D.C., office. 

If your relative(s) in Vietnam are eligible for admission 
to the United States pursuant to the criteria jointly 
approved by the Departments of Justice and State for the 
purpose of family reunification and other humanitarian 
considerations, they should apply for an exit permit from 
the Vietnamese authorities and make certain their names 
are included on the Vietnamese list of persons eligible 
to depart. If exit permits are issued, copies should be 
sent to our National Office in Washington, D.C. 

After your relatives in Vietnam have secured exit permits 
or at the rC'IlIc:-;t of the OIJP orrice in Uilllgkok, other 
relevant documentation, such as birtll, marriage, death 
certificates, etc., should be provided directly to the 
following address: 

Orderly Departure Program 
Box 58 
American Embassy 
APO San Francisco 96346. 

With regard to transportation from Vietnam as well as 
living expenses during the processing in Bangkok, the 
Intergovernmental Committee for Migration (ICM, 60 East 
42nd Street, Suite 2122, New York, N.Y. 10165), indicates 
as follows: 



-.•. 
"When your relatives arrive in Bangkok, they will sign 
a promissory note for an interest-free loan for their 
transportation costs at the rate of $320.00 per adult 
(12 years and older), $160.00 for children (2 - 12 years), 
and $32.00 for infants." 

You may rest assured that USCC will .continue to assist you 
in your effort to bring your relative(s) to this country. 

S~~v.~~#'~ 
~~~,d' 
Mark D. Franken 
Coordinator for Refugee Programs 

2 
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, 
Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

r~ff!' 
Reference: IV ,tJJJ6i:. 

Dear Sir/Madaa: I.e ';/IV/! 711 tJ ( j',tJ) 
We have received your approved immigrant visa petition(s) or your application for 
faadly reunification 'for your relatives in Vietnam and have opened a file for 
it/them. An IV file number has been assigned for quick reference purposes. All 
cases are filed by their IV number, and not by name. Please mark their IV number 
(five or six digits) on all' documents and correspondence you send to us. Also, 
tell your relatives in Vietnam their five- or six-digit IV number and ask them to 
use it on the envelope and on any documents and correspondence they may send us. 

If you receive more than one IV-number for the same relatives, please notify this 
office iaaediately so that we can advise you of the correct IV number to use. 

Following is a list of documents which are usually needed to complete our file. 
Vietnamese civil documents are available from the local authorities in Vietnam. 
Before we can agree to accept your relatives from Vietnam as ODP candidates, we 
must have these docuaents: ' 

A copy of your birth certificate, and the birth certificates of everyone in th~ 
. ~case, along with certified English translations. 

\! A copy of the marriage certificate of each person who is married (if there was a 

I
reViOUS marriage, we will also need a death certificate or divorce decree to show 

the marriage was legally terminated) along with certified English translations. 

Copies of your pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards, and copies of t~e 

pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards of each person. If either of these ID 
. ~cards is not available, please inform us of the reason. 

tI A photo of each person, if available. 

A copy of your 1-94 or 1-551 ("green card"), or the number of your naturalization 
certificate and the date and place of issue (do not photocopy your naturalization 
certif icate) • 

You should collect these documents and send tbem to us. If you have already submitted 
some of these documents, you may wish to forward copies of them again to ensure that 
the copies will be included in our file. Return address labels may be enclosed for 
your convenience in sending the documents to us. 

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should encourage your 
relatives to apply for Exit Permits. We must stress the fact that even when our file 
is complete, whether or not your relatives will be permitted to depart will depend 
on the Vietnamese authorities. This office bas no influence over decisions by these 
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits. Therefore, all efforts to obtain 
Exit Permits must be made by your relatives in Vietnam. 

ODP-lO (0409f: 11/86) 





• 
• 

Embassy of the United Stak.s of America 

• 
'~,~) . 

Banalwk , Thailand 

r~ff!' 
Reference: IV ,tfJ76i. 

Dear Sir/Mad .. : J.e J)//J/II 7T/ t) (/7/1 ) 

We have received your approved immigrant visa petition(s) or your application for 
faaily reunification for your relatives in Vietnam and have opened a file for 
it/them. An IV file number has been assigned for quick reference purposes. All 
cases are filed by their IV number, and not by name. Please mark their IV number 
(five or six digits) on all documents and correspondence you send to us. Also, 
tell your relatives in Vietnam their five- or six-digit IV number and ask them to 
use it on the envelope aDd on any documents and correspondence they may send us. 

If you receive .are than one IV-number for the same relatives, please notify this 
office i..ediately so that we can advise you of the correct IV number to use. 

Followina is a list of documents which are usually needed to complete our file. 
Vietnamese civil docuaents are available from the local authorities in Vietnam. 
Sefore we can agree to accept your relatives from Vietnam as OOP candidates, we 
must have' these documents: . 

A copy of your birth certificate, and the birth certificates of everyone in the 
case, alona with certified English translations. 

A copy of the marriage certificate of each person who is married (if there was a 
previous marriage, we will also need s death certificate or divorce decree to show 
the marriage was legally terminated) along with certified English translations. 

Copies of your pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese 10 cards, and copies of t~ 
pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese 10 cards of each person. If either of these ID 
cards is not available, please inform us of the reason. 

A photo of each person, if available. 

A copy of your 1-94 or 1-551 ("green card"), or the number of your naturalization 
certificate and the date and place of issue (do not photocopy your naturalization 
certificate) • 

You should collect these docusents and send them to us. If you have already submitted 
some of these documents, you may wish to forward copies of them again to ensure that 
the copies will be included in our file. Return address labels may be enclosed for 
your convenience in sendina the documents to us. 

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should encourage your 
relatives to apply for Exit Permita. We must stress the fact that even when our file 
is complete, whether or not your relatives will be permitted to depart will depend 
on the Vietnamese authorities. This office has no influence over decisions by these 
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits. Therefore, all efforts to obtain 
Exit Peraits muat be made by your relatives in Vietnam. 

OOP-lO (0409f: 11/86) 





• • UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 

IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE 

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION 

NAME AND ADDRESS Of PETITIONER 

Thanh-Van Ho 
(By Hand) 

NAME Of BENEfiCIARY 

LE, Tho Dinh 
CLASSifiCATION, ~ fiLE NO. 

203 (a) (2 None 
DATE PETITION fiLED DATE Of APPROVAL 

Of PETITION 

Jan 30,1986 July 10,198; 

Please be advised that approval of the petition confers u.pon the beneficiary an appropriate classification. The approval consti­
tutes no assurance that the beneficiary will be found eligible for visa Issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment 
to lawful permanent resident status. Eligibility for visa issuance is determined only when application therefor is made to a 
consular officer; eligibility for admission or adjustment is determined only when application therefor is made' to an immigra­
tion officer. Also, please note the items below which are indicated by "X" marks concerning this petition: 

1. 0 YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEfiCIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RElATIVE Of A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN fORWARDED TO THE UN· 

ITED STATES CONSULATE AT . THIS COMPLETES All ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THE 
UNITED STATES CONSULATE. WHICH IS UNDER THE SUPERVISION Of THE DEPARTMENT Of STATE. Will ADVISE THE BENEfiCIARY CONCERNING 
VISA ISSUANCE. I",,,i,y co"c""i", .is" iu"""a .lto"ld H "dd,,,.,d 'u ,It, Cu"."I. fir;. S''''iu ..,iII H """bl, 'u "" .... " ""J i",,,i,y cu,,· 
c""i", .i." iU,,/Jllc,. 

2. 0 If YOU BECOME NATURALIZED AS A CITIZEN Of THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEfiCIARY. 
NOTlfy'THIS OffiCE IMMEDIATELY. GIVING THE DATE Of YOUR NATURALIZATION AT THE SAME TIME. If THE PETITION WAS IN BEHALf Of 
YOUR SON OR DAUGHrEk. ALSO ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STIll UNMARRIED. THIS INfORMATION MAY EXPEDITE THE ISSUANCE Of. A 
VISA TO THE BENEfiCIARY. 

3. ~YOUR PETITIQN fOR PREfERENCE CLASSifiCATION. AS SHOWN ABOVE. HAS BEEN fORWARDED TO THE UNlrED STArES CONSULATE 

AT Bangkok . THIS COMPLETES All ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THIS SERVICE HAS 
NOTHING TO DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE Of VISAS. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNDER THE JURISDIC· 
TlON Of THE U.S. DEPARTMENT Of STATE. UNDER THE LAW ONLY A LIMITED NUMBER Of VISAS MAY BE ISSUED BY THAT DEPARTMENT DURING 
EACH YEAR AND THEY MUST BE ISSUED STRICTlY IN THE CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER IN WHICH PETITIONS WERE fiLED fOR THE SAME CLASSlfICA· 
TlON. WHEN THE BENEfICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED ON THE VISA WAITING LIST. THE UNITED STATES CONSUL Will INfORM HIM AND CONSIDER 
ISSUANCE Of THE VISA. I",,,i, .. co"c"";'" .i." iu"""a ."o"ld b, "dd,,,.,d 10 ,,,, Cu"."I. Tit;. S".ia will b, """hI, IU "" • ..,,, ""Y ;". 
''';'Y COlIC"";", .;." iu"""a. 

4. 0 THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEfiCIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND Will APPLY TO BECOME A LAWfUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE EN· 
CLOSED APPLICATION FOR THIS PURPOSE (FORM 1·4B51 SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS IN ACCORD· 
ANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. (If THE BENEfiCIARY HAD PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED FORM 1·4B5 WHICH WAS RETURNED 
TO HIM. HE SHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FORM WITHIN 30 DAYS. I 

s. 0 THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED Of THE DECISION MADE ON HIS PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT IfORM 
1-45\. 

6.0 THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEfiCIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWfUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. HOWEVER. 
AN IMMIGIIANT VISA NUMBER IS NOf PRESENTLY AVAILABLE. THEREFORE, THE BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESI· 
DENT. 

7.0 ORIGINAL OCX:UMENTS SUBMITIED IN SUPPORl"OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES THEREOF HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART 
Of THE PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE RETURNED HEREWITIi. 

8.0 REMARKS 

Form 1-171 

(Rev. ,-1-17) Y 



..... UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE 

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION 

• 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER 

Tbanh .. Van Ho 
(By Hand) 

NAME Of BENEFICIARY 

LE /I Tho Dinh 
CLASSifiCATION fiLE NO. 

203 (a ) (2 )lone 
DATE PETITION FILED DATE OF APPROVAL 

OF PETITION 

Jan 30,1986 July 10,1981 

Please be advised that approval of the petition confers u.pon the beneficiary an appropriate classification. The approval consti­
tutes no assurance that the beneficiary will be found eligible for visa Issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment 
to lawful permanent resident status. Eligibility for visa issuance is determined only when application theref~)r is made to a 
consular officer; eligibility for admission or adjustment is determined only when application therefor is made to an immigra­
tion officer. Also, please note the items below which are indicated by "X" marks concerning this petition: 

1. 0 YOUR PETITION TO CLASSifY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RElATIVE or A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UN· 

ITED STATES CONSULATE AT . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION THE 
UNITED STATES CONSULATE. WHICH IS UNDER THE SUPERVISION Of THE DEPARTMENT Of STATE. Will ADVISE THE BENEfiCIARY CONCERNING 
VISA ISSUANCE. 'II"II;'Y CDIfC,'lIill, l1iSd ;ullllller sltollid IH! dddusud 111 lit .. COllslIl. Tltis S''''ier ",ill IH! IIlIdblr I" III1S"''' 1111)' ;III1"i'JI COli' 
er, ••• , vi,. ;UllflACr. 

2. 0 IF YOU BECOME NATURALIZED AS A CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEfiCIARY. 
NOTlFy'THIS OffiCE IMMEDIATElY. GIVING THE DATE Of YOUR NATURALIZATION AT THE SAME TIME. IF THE P.ETlTlON WAS IN BEHALF OF 
YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER. ALSO ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STill UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE THE ISSUANCE OF· A 
IIISA TO THE BENEfiCIARY. 

3. IJYOUR BaPETITI0leN leFOR PREfERENCE CLASSIFICATION. AS SHOWN ABOVE. HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE 
AlPS 0 . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERYICE ON THE PETITION. THIS SERYICE HAS 
NOTHING TO DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE or YISAS. VISAS AilE ISSUED ONLY BY UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNDER THE JURISDIC· 
TlON Of THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE. UNDER THE LAW ONLY A LIMITED NUMBER OF VISAS MAY BE ISSUED BY THAT DEPARTMENT DURING 
EACH YEAR AND THEY MUST BE ISSUED STRICTLY IN THE CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER IN WHICH PETITIONS WERE FILED FOR THE SAME CLASSlfICA· 
TION. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED ON THE VISA WAITING LIST. THE UNITED STATES CONSUL Will INfORM HIM AND CONSIDER 
ISSUANCE Of THE VISA. IlIqlli'.11 COIICtrllill, l1iJd i""dllct' sltullid bt Dddusltd 10 Iltt' COlIsIII. Tlti, Suviu ",ill br IIl1l1b/1/' Iu IIII,WI/" dllJl i/l­
tllI;'Y COM".'., V'SD iSlIlIlJfCt'. 

4. 0 THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND Will APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE EN· 
CtOSfD APPlICATION FOR THIS PURPOSE IFORM I·A851 SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS IN ACCORD· 
ANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. IIF THE BENEFICIARY HAD PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED FORM '·A85 WHICH WAS RETURNED 
TO HIM, HE SHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FORM WITHIN 30 DAYS.' 

5. 0 THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON HIS PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT IFORM 
1--4851. 

6.0 THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND Will APPLY TO 8ECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. HOWEVER, 
AN IMMIGRANT VISA NUMBER IS NOi PRESENTlY AVAILABLE, THEREFORE. THE BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESI. 
DENT. 

7.0 ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT-OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED 8Y COPIES THEREOF HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART 
OF THE PETITION. AH"f OTHERS ARE RETURNED HEREWITH. 

8.0 REMAiKS 

Form 1-111 

tRn. 1.1.77) Y 



Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

INSTRUCTIONS 

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send 
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit 
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present 
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for 
Exit Permits. 

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not 
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit 
permission. Getting Exit Permits depends on your 
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities. 
Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times. 

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in 
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. 
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate 
with us. 

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit 
Permits, they should request to be interviewed, and should 
also ask for a medical examination. 

Our address when writing from the United States is: 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Our address when writing from Vietnam is: 
t.-

,1\ A , • '" To Cong-Tac V1~t-Nam 
6 Chu-Van-An 

" A Ha-Noi 

ODP-12 (0413f: 2/87) 



Embassy of the United Stales of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

INSTRUCTIONS 

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction {LOI} which you should send 
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit 
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present 
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for 
Exit Permits. 

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not 
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit 
permission. Getting Exit Permits depends on your 
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities. 
Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times. 

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in 
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. 
Always refer to their file {IV} numbers when you communicate 
with us. 

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit 
Permits, they should request to be interviewed, and should 
also ask for a medical examination. 

Our address when writing from the United States is: 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Our address when writing from Vietnam is: 
v 
A.,.. ", • .,.. 

To Cong-Tac Vl~t-Nam 
6 Chu-Van-An 
" ,.. Ha-Noi 

ODP-12 (0413f: 2/87) 

\ 



M~ Trll lrl6~h V~N 

}~ .. ·tr~\f ]~;"'6r"~~r~ ::>r~'),::,rt;:!" 

~m~r~c~n :mba5~Y 

4~: S~n ~rci~cis:o 9~~~f 

IV NUII!j)'H" : 

Tns .nclQ~a~ i~for~ati~" p~rta~n5 tG yu~r interest in thp Orjerly 
Japer~~re ~rQ,ra~. ?~q~5~ r~~d ~nd fol:~w all the in5truc~ion5 
v~ry cdr!f~l~y. ~~en =~R~u~ic~~in; ~i~~ ~~is offi:~ e1~her by 
teie~non~ or :~tt~r, yj~ ~~:~ ~LW~YS r~f~r to th~ !y ~umber 
~xactly as it -a~;H:ars ()~loUl. 

Follo~in~ i~ ~n :nJli$~ ~rans13tion of the enclosed L9tt~r of 
Introauc"tion : 

Th~ abov~ na~ecl indiviju~l~ ~ppe~r to ~ualify for resettlement in the 
~n~tea States of A~eri~~. ~ 1~n?1 decision as to their eli~ibil1tv' 
nowever, can only ~E rn~Q& ~fter th9Y h3ve been intervi?wed bl the 
appropria~e unit~d St?~es ~m~i7~?tio~ or consular officials and ~ave 
had certain re~uired medic~l ex~~i'£tions and te515. Approv~l will 
depend on tha individual, DQln; jetermin~d by U.S. officials, prior to 
tha ~ndividual·~ d~~~rtur~ trom Vi~t"a~, to be in satisfactory h~~lth 
~nd to meet tne r~quiremen~s of U.S. immi~ration laws. 

Tnerafore, 5~ould these indiviD~~ls receive exit permission from tne 
Vie~namese GoY~rnm~"t, W~ requ~~t ~hat th9y be p~rmitted to under~ake 
in Vietnam all tor~~litiQs and orocessing connected with their 
applica~ion to l~ave V4et"~m under the U.S. Orderly Cepartura Program, 
1nclud~n~ tne re~u~r.d medlc31 eXEminat10ns and tes~s, and that th9Y 
~~ parmitted by t~a Vi~tne·esE ~~tnoriti.s to appear before th~ aporo- •. 
pr4ate Unl~ed Stotes '~v~rnm~nt officials to b~ int~rviewed. 

Th~ ~~31itlcatlon ~1 ~~y 1nd~v~dual nam~d ~n t~is let~~r for resettla­
ment in the Un~taL StEtes mey DP inv~1~d3~Ad in cer1!in situ~tions, 
1ncludin~ marr!a;~, aivorce, th: 3ttZ!nment of ~9~ of 21, or death. 

Enel: Letter ~f :ntro~~ct10n 
lnstruc-t~on::ii 

CI<U IT;,;'( 



f1li T rl r 1 rl ~ '~h V A N 

~r~~e,..!.y )~;.;sr"';.ure Jr~.,~,..t:l'n 

~ 11\ c .. r 1. C a ~ :: II'lIHl S .., ~ 

A?~ S~n ~~a~cis:o 9j3~f 

TnE anclo~wd i~1ormati~n p~rtains tc yu~r interest in thp Orjerlv 
Jap~rture ?ro;ra~. ?1@~5~ raad ~nd fol~aw all th~ instructions 
v~ry c~rlf~l~y. ~~en :~m~unic!tin~ ~i~~ this office al~her hy 
teleonon~ or latter, YOu ~U:t tLW~Y~ raf}r to th~ !V ~umber 
exac'tly as it a~Of;ars ll~loUi. 

follo~ini i~ an =nJlis~ tr3nslation of tne enclosed Lett~r of 
Introduction : 

Th~ above named individu31~ ~ppe3r t~ ~u~lify for resettl.ment in the 
un~teQ $ta'tes of ~~eri~~. A f~nal decision as to their eli~ibilltv' 
no~eyer, can on11 ~s rnac~ ~fter th9Y h3ve been int~rvi?wed bt the 
appropriate united St~tes im~i;~ztion or consular ~1fi=ials and nave 
had certain re~uired medic~l exa~i~~tions and tesis. Approval will 
depend on the individual~ De~n~ jetermin~d by U.S. officials, prior to 
~h3 individual's dep3r~ure from Vietnam, to be in s~tisfactcry h9~lth 
and to meet the r~~uirements of U.S. immi~ration laws. 

Tner~fore, should these indivia~~ls rece!ve exit p9rmission from t~e 
Vietnamese Gov~rnm~n~, ~e requist ~h~t t~9y be p~rmitt~d to underxake 
in Vietnam all for~~lities and orocessing connected with their 
application to l~ave V~etnam under tne U.S. Orderly Departur~ Pro;ram, 
1ncludin~ tne re~u.red medic~l examinat10ns and tests, and ~nat they 
Qti permitted by ~he Vi;tna~ese ¢.uthorities to appear before th~ aporo­
pr1ate Un~ted Stotes Government officials to be int?rviewed. 

Th~ ~~31itlcatlon of 6ny indivldual named ~n t~is let~~r for resettle­
ment in the Unite" States mc:y De inv31.:.d::l't~d in =e"~'li" sitI.l3tion$, 
1ncludin~ marrlag~, divorce, th; ::lttz.:.~~€nt of ~9~ of 21, or death. 

Enel: Let~~r ~f in~rod~ct1on 

Instrl.lct10n:i 

CKU ITljY 



~~:t5S~ )~ T~~ U~:TEJ ~T~T2S 0= AMERIC~ 

~'~GKOK, THAIL~Na 

10 ~rlUM :T M~Y CQNC~~N: 

LE erNn TM;) ~aRN 12 JUL 30 (IV 

VeNL,;: 

NHJNG NGlJC: CC T=III T~fi~ ::;AY )l!OC C,)I N'1U TAM DU TI~U-C'iUAN OE !)lNt-o-CU 
TAl MOA-lY. TJY NrlI=~, SU (UY~~-D!NH CUGI CUN~ JE hOI DU JIEU-KI~~ 
CON T~V ThJtC Y,O CU)C FHC~u-V~N CUA V:E~-CHUC ~1 :I-T~U Hay TUY V!~N 
L~~"-SU ~C4-~Y V~ 'LT-ju~ VI~C KNAM sue ~HJ~ V! THu-NG~IE~ Y-TE CA~ 
Thr~T. J~ co ~u C~A~-ThLAN CUOI CUNG CUA VIEN-CHUC HC!-KY, V~ TQUJC 
lHI ~Ol KHOI ·VI~T-NA~, ~OI N;~01 C~N CD SUC KHOE TOT OSP VA HOI JU 
NHJN; ulEu-KlcN :u~ LU~T DI-T~U ~O~-lY. 

VI THE, TRJNG TRUO~~ HlP ~HUNG ~GUOI NCY cuoe CHINH-qUYEN VI~T-N~M c~O 
~riEP XUAT-CANH, C~UN~ TO! YEU [AU ~Uy v: C~O PHEP HO CUOC THI HA~H TAl 
VIET-NAM ~riUNG T~U-TUt :A~ TH1=T LIEN-~UAN DE~ HO-SO XIN ROI KH~I 
iIET-~AM,·THEO CHU0N~-TRIN~ ~t 01 C~ T~AT TU (OOP), KE CA NHUNG THU­
rue ~ri~M SJC-K~O=, T1l-N:~I~M Y-T= CAN T~!=T VA Juoe CH!NH-QUYEN­
VIET-NA~ c~o PrlEo ~AP VI:N-C~UC C~ TH4M-~UY2N CUA CHINH-DHU HOA-KY DE 
DUO' ?HONG-VAt.;. 

DlfU KIE~ Juoe CIk~-:U "I ~O~-KY CUA ~AT CU ~GUOI NAO co rEN TRONG TO 
TrtU N~Y, CO T~= ~HJ~G CCN HI=U LUC Nu~, T~ONG ~OT SO TRUON5 ~O?, aAO 
GOM :a HON-W~AN, L1-J!, U~N TUO! 21, HAY tUA 001. 

001'-1 
J7/'O'6 

, 



LE C:NM THO 

VCNl4: 4"?ot 

~Mj~S5Y )F TrlE U~ITE) ST~TES 0= lM~p!e~ 

:'~~KOI, THAIL'NJ 

::"QRN 1;: JUl 30 (IV 

TIP 111) CHI M!NIi 

NHJNG NGUO: CC T~N T~fN JAY Juoe C:1 N~U TAM cu TI~U-C~UAN DE DIN~-CU 

TAL ~OA-KY. TUY NHI~~, SU ~UYE~-OIN" CUOI CUN~ JE hQI DU JrEU-KI~N 
~CN T~Y THJGe VAO CUJC FHCNG-VaN CUI VIt~-:HUC S1 :I-T~U hay TUY V!~N 

L~Nh-SU ~CA-~Y V~ <fT-~U~ VI~C KHAN SU: KHJE va T~~-NG~IEM Y-TE CA~ 
Thl~T. J; CO ~U CrlAP-ThVAN CUOl CUN~ ~~A VI:N-C~UC HC!-~Y, V~ TRU)C 
KHZ ~CI KHOIVIET-NA~, ~OI N;UCI CAN CO sue ~HOE TOT D~P VA HeI DU 
NHJN; ~IEU-KlfN :UA LUAT DI-TRU HOA-KY. 

VI TriE, TRONG TRUO~~ HJP ~HUNG hGUOI NAY ~UOC CHINH-qUYEN VIET-N~M (HO 
~riEP XUAT-CANH, CMUNG TO! YEU (AU ~u, v: eHO PH!P HO :UDC THI HA~H i~I 
VIET-NAM NrlUNG THU-TUC CA~ THI~T LlfN-~UAN DE~ HO-SO XIN ROI K"OI 
iIET-~AM, ·THEO C~U0NG-TRIN~ q. 01 e~ TWAr TU (OOP), K~ CA ~HUNG THU­
Tue K~~M SUC-K~O~, Trll-N~HIEM '-T~ CAN Trl!~T VA JUDe CHINH-'U'~N 
VIET-NA~ CHO Pnt O ~AP VI=N-CHUC e~ Tl1aM-~~YEN CUA CHIN~-DHU ~OA-~' DE 
DUUC ?HONG-VAN. 

Cltu KIE~ JUDe CINH-:U T'1 ~OA-KY CUl SIT CU ~~UOI N40 CO !E~ TRON~ TO 
THU N~Y, co T~~ KHJNG CCh H!~U LUC NUA, TqONG MOT so TRUONS HOP, aAO 
;OM :A HON-N~AN, LV-el, DEN TUOr 21, HAY tUA DOl. 

OOP-I. 
J7/o:. 

; 

\ 



~~ 
HOI GIA-DI~~ TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. SOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) I-Io""\sd B O..,s,T!.U'C 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH 

*********** 
. 

NAME (Te~. Tu -nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

MARITAL STATUS 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VI~TNAM : 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

Last (Ten Ho) 
1..2 

Men th (Thang ) 

Male (Nam): v::: 
Single (Doc than) : 

7 

. THo 
First (Ten goi) 

19\)-' 
Year (Nam) 

Female (Nu): 

narried (Co lap qia dinh) : 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khonq): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) - -

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) . 

(Tu) : I q] J 

CQ4~ 
.If Yes (Neu co) : ,From 

G-;o. T1JAmO 
T.o (Den): {q 52 7 

PROFESSION (Nghe nqhiep) : 

EDUCATION IN O.S. (Du hoc tai MY): __ ~ ____ ~~ __ ~~ ________________________ _ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) :.....,..':""r"""T--~"'""""=~ ...... ~~;r-______________ _ 
VN GOVERNMENT (Tronq chinh phu VN) Position 1diUc VU\f :-~~~...,...--oro-------____________ ...-______ Date (nam): __ ...-____ _ 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : Yes (Co): ~ 
IV Number--:"( S'::"o'""'-:h-O"'-S-O~) -: .;2.) 3 ~ 6 Y 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia ch' lien lac tai 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR! "--"---.-c-r-' 

---6t' . 
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi 

DATE: 

No (Khonq): 

nhan hay Nquoi Sao tro) : 

tai 

dien don nay) 

oj 
Mon't.ll l'J.'nanq} uay lL"4g ay } (J 



..... " I 

HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 
fAMILIES Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS 'ASSOCIATION 

P.o. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 I V 1:.;2 J ? 3 66') 
L 1 VEW. = ____ _ 

1-1711: Y NO 
EXIT VISAI: ____ _ 

, 
POLITICAL PRISOBER RmISTRATIOB FORM 

(Two Copies) 

The purpose or this rona is to identify persons who are or were ro:naerlJ 
interned in re-educatiou caraps in Vietna., so that eligibillt;r ror U.S. 
admission Tia the Order17 Departure Prograa can be established. 

1. APPLICJU'fT III Y.IETlIAM b&- l),!AlH 
t Middle 

~t~ess:·~~~~-+~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~HF~~~~~~I 

Date or Birth: J)ec.J 7;;, 
Previous Occupation (bdore 1915). _____________________ _ 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIllE SPEBT'IIf RE-EDUCATIOB CAMP Dates: Froaa ____ ...... I ___ q 7--..7_TO __ -.::t_q.::...-.;;;:;.-d'_J4---
Years: Months: Dtqs: --T/...,.-r---- ------ .----

3. SPOlISOR'S B.AME:._·-I-Z......;.A.....;;;;a~~~h~U...:;...La~V\_=__ -I-/±Q~. ,..--_ 

Address and Telephone B~ 

4. .IA.M!S or RELATIVJ.i::')/ACQUADr.l'.OCm III TBB p.S. 

Bame, Address & Telephone Bumber 

71411 !t,. !La Y\ f-to 
If 

RelationshiE 

uJ,'/cs.e 
J~etM 

If' :YOU are eligible to rUe ror the applicant under Categor,y I of the ODP criteria 
and bave not rUed an Af'ridavit or Relationship (AOR), :You are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition ror relatives in Vietnam on 
IllS Form I -130 ~ do so. . 

DATE PREPARED: __ 7~-_-2 ____ 6;...-____ 5'_9..s....._ 





HQI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS "ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

IV#: ------
VEWL.#: ________ _ 

I-171#: ___ Y~~N~O __ 
EXIT VISA#: __________ _ 

POLITICAL PRISONER RFUISTRATIOIl FORM 
(Tvo Copies) 

The purpose or this rol'1ll is to identif'y persons who are or were rormerlJ 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility ror U.S. 
admission via the Orderl,y Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICAft II VIETllAM 
------~IB-s~t----------- Midd1e First 

• ~tAddress::j¢j~I~~~~f~.!t~-------------------------------------------------..;.. I i 

Date or Birth: Place or Birth: 
------------------~ -----------------------------

Previous Occupation (berore 1915) 
(Rank " Position) --------------------------------

2. TIME SP.EII'T'IlI RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 06 f % (1< To lot u I Q.(" 

Years: I C - Months: Days: ----
3. SPOlISOR1S B.AME:_--"~~o_.;;:lo_:..h1;..;..'e.~_~_::1 =c""--..J,.;W~"'~..J..:h:>'-----------------­

Name 

,-,. J.ddr~;;l ~d Te1ephone Dumber 

4. B.AMJm OF RELATIYm/ACQUAIIITAlICD3 II TIlE Y.S. 

Bame, Address " Te1ephone Bumber Relationship 

Ir you are eligib1e to ri1e for the applicant UDder Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not fi1ed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
A1so, persons in the U.S. who are eligib1e to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
IllS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~ ____________ ~~ __________ ___ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

t 

. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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